
FLOOR 
NO. 

The number, type and the carpet area of Apartment for Sale in the Project 

"ADIDEVA APARTMENT" situated at Premises No. 339, Boral Main Road, 

P.O. Garia, P.S. previously Regent Park now Bansdroni, Kolkata-700084, 

Ward No.111, Borough XI, Assessee No. 31-111-05-0339-1, District South 

24 Parganas. 

1T 

2ND 

3RD 

FLOOR NO. 

SANKAR MAHESHWARI ERAMEWORK 

GROUND 

NO. OF 

FLAT 

3 

Partn�r 

2 

PARTNERS 

3 

82, Laskarpur Road, 18, Ramkrlshna Nagar, Garla, Kolkata 700084 
Ph. 9433145079, 9831735441 

FLAT NO 

1 

F1 

NO. OF 
COMMERCIAL 

SPACE 

F2 
F3 

S2 

T' 

T2 

RESIDENTIAL 

T3 

COVERED 
AREA IN 

SQ.M. 
52.808 
51.479 
51.359 

SQ.M. 
26.890 

75.95 

67.457 

51.382 

TOTAL 586.888 

79.69 

AREA IN 

34.89 

COVERED 

Partner 

COMMERCIAL 

SANKAR MAHESHWARI FRAMEWORK, 

COVERED 

TOTAL COVERED AREA-586.888 SQ.M./ 6317.26 SQ.FT. 

For SANKAR MAHESHWARI FRAME WORK 

AREA IN 

TOTAL CARPET AREA- 358.635 SQ.M./ 3860.34 SQ.FT. 

SQ.FT. 
568.42 
554.12 
552.83 
817.53 
857.78 

Venelia Chatitorie 

726.11 
375.56 

6317.26 
553.08 

COVERED 
AREA IN 

SQ.FT. 
289.44 

CARPET 
AREA IN 

SQ.M. 
40.275 
39.686 
39.584 
57.88 

61.665 
54.735 
39.693 
25.117 
358.635 

CARPET AREA 

IN SQ.M. 

23.438 

CARPET 
AREA IN 

SQ.FT. 
433.52 
427.18 
426.08 
623.02 
663.76 
589.16 
427.26 
270.36 

3860.34 

CARPET 
AREA IN 

SQ.FT. 
252.29 
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