

SANKAR MAHESHWARI FRAMEWORK

82, Laskarpur Road, 18, Ramkrishna Nagar, Garla, Kolkata - 700084 Ph. 9433145079, 9831735441

The number, type and the carpet area of Apartment for Sale in the Project "ADIDEVA APARTMENT" situated at Premises No. 339, Boral Main Road, P.O. Garia, P.S. previously Regent Park now Bansdroni, Kolkata-700084, Ward No.111, Borough XI, Assessee No. 31-111-05-0339-1, District South 24 Parganas.

RESIDENTIAL

				COLUEDED	CARPET	CARPET
FLOOR	NO. OF	FLAT NO	COVERED	COVERED		
	FLAT		AREA IN	AREA IN	AREA IN	AREA IN
NO.	FLAI		SQ.M.	SQ.FT.	SQ.M.	SQ.FT.
1 57	3	F1	52.808	568.42	40.275	433.52
1	, ,	F2	51.479	554.12	39.686	427.18
		F3	51.359	552.83	39.584	426.08
2ND	2	S1	75.95	817.53	57.88	623.02
2.00		S2	79.69	857.78	61.665	663.76
3 RD	3	T1	67.457	726.11	54.735	589.16
3 5	3	T2	34.89	375.56	39.693	427.26
		T3	51.382	553.08	25.117	270.36
		TOTAL	586.888	6317.26	358.635	3860.34

TOTAL COVERED AREA-586.888 SQ.M./ 6317.26 SQ.FT.

TOTAL CARPET AREA- 358.635 SQ.M./ 3860.34 SQ.FT.

COMMERCIAL

FLOOR NO.	NO. OF COMMERCIAL SPACE	COVERED AREA IN SQ.M.	COVERED AREA IN SQ.FT.	CARPET AREA IN SQ.M.	CARPET AREA IN SQ.FT.
GROUND	1	26.890	289.44	23.438	252.29

For SANKAR MAHESHWARI FRAME WORK

SANKAR MAHESHWARI FRAMEWORK

Partner

PARTNERS

Partner